

T.S-23/22 (CIS-296/17)

Order No. 82 Dated 17/08/202

Today is fixed for evidence.

Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

P.O is on leave today. Ld. J.M 1st Court cum ACJM Garhbeta is I/C.

Fix : 11/09/2024 for evidence of P.W-3.

S/d- Vikramjit Sen

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur (I/C)
Judicial Code WB01178

T.S-7/23 (CIS-53/23)
(CNR- WBWM11-000085-2023)

Order No. 09 Dated 08/08/2024

Today is fixed for S/R

Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Sole defendant Nimi Manna has appeared by fresh Vikalatnama and files a petition by Ld. Advocate praying for time for filing W.S on the ground sated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by defendant is allowed.

Fix : 03/09/ 2024 for filing W.S by sole defendant.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 05 Dated 08/08/2024

Today is fixed for taking step.
Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for taking step
on the ground stated therein.
Heard, Considered.
Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.

Fix : 04/09/2023 for taking step defendant No. 1 to 6, 8 to 11 and 13 to 17.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

**Form of Order sheet,
District: Paschim Medinipur**

**In the court of Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Additional Court Garhbeta.
Present:- Miss Lipika Das, Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court, Garhbeta.**

Soyad Misbajul Arefin.....Plaintiff
: Vs :
Sk Abdul Motleb & others.....Defendant

T.S-13/24 (CIS- 33 /24)
(CNR- WBWM11-000051-2024)

Order No. 01 Dated 14/08/2024

Plaint filed today by plaintiff supported by affidavit.
It is duly verified and stated by the Sheristader. Plaintiff also filed a petition U/O
39 Rule 1 CPC and Vokatnama along with copy and Documents as per list of plaintiff
and prays for declaration. Suit for permanent injunction valued Rs. 100/- on the ground
stated therein.

Fix : 17/09/2023 for S/R.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479